
S.N 

1 

2 

3 

4. 

5 

6. 

7. 

B. 

C. 

8. 

A 

9 

A 

B 

10 

A 

11. 

A 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

A 

18 

A 

19 

20 

A 

21 

22 

23 

A 

24 

A 

25 

26 

A 

27 

If yes, whether is needle stick iniuv nrotaral 

Particulars 

Directorate of Health Services, F-17, Karkardooma Delhi -110092 

Quarterly Information Reguired for BMW Management 

Name, address of the Hospital 

No. Of authorized /sanctioned Beds 

Name of the Occupier ( MS /Director) 

Phone No. , Fax,e- Mail 

Whether authorization from Delhi Pollution 

Control Committee obtained? 

If yes, No, Date if issue and validity 

If No, how is the BMW Treated 

Whether in house treatment facility available? 

If yes, write 

Quarter Jan-Mar 2024 

Whether tie up with CBWTF Operator 

If yes, Pl give name & Phone No. 

Biomedical Whether 
Committee formed? 

Whether Nodal Officer for BMW Management 

Designated? 

Date of Last Meeting 
If Yes, Give Name of the Member 

Waste 

If yes what colour is coding 

Jan-Mar - 2024 

If Yes, What colours 

Whether 

symbols? 

Whether colour coded segregation containers 

available? 

Using 

Whether Colour coded segregation Liners/ bags 

available? 

Management 

and 

Whether Packaging & Labelling practiced 

Whether. Puncture proof sharps containers 

available? 

Is there any provision of internal storage? 

Whether there are any uaes of Wheel barrows/ 

trolleys? 

If No, Whether these containers are washed? 

Is there any Centralized storage site? 

If yes, How is it Monitored 

Whether Needle destroyers available? 

DDU Hospital, Hari Nagar, New Delhi 

640 

Is there any spill management protocol 

Dr. B.L. Chaudhary 
25125268,25494404 

Whether Records are maintained properly 

Yes 

Whether there is daily supervision? 

06.06.2023 

Yes 

If yes, Whether the records are maintained 

Yes for Microwaving, of lab waste 

N.A 

Cytotoxic Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Whether the hand hygiene is practiced in the 

hospital? 

Dr. Saurabh Jain, 8744071188 

Yes 

Is there any separate provision of washing Yes, Near storage site 

facilities for containers? 

Copy enclosed 

01.07.2023 

Yes 

Is there any provision for management of 

mercury waste, Heavy Metals 

Yellow, Red, Blue, White 

Yes 

Is there any provision of lock and key for BMW Yes 

storage ? 

Yellow, Red, Black 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

If yes, whether daily record of weight maintained 

Whether there is any Injury Register 

Yes Colour coded trolleys 

Is there any provision of Separate waste 
weighing Machine 

N.A 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

By Departmental Nurses HICC 

If yes, whether verified by the Chairman/ Nodal| Yes 

officer 

Yes 

N/A 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

4 

Biohazard 



A 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

A 

A 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

If yes, whether is needle stick injury protocol Is there any Separate Budget Head for BMW Whether SOPs/ Guidelines available? there any provision of Training Retraining in BMW Management? 
If yes, the No. of personnel trained (During the Quarter) 

Is there any IEC/Community awareness Whether waste Audit carried out? 

Whether monthly report submitted to DHS? 

Whether the staff posted at BMW is medically 
examined 
If yes, how frequently 

If yes whether the audit report submitted to the No head of the institution 

Whether 
Hepatitis B 

immunized against Tetanus and 

Yes 

Quantum of waste generated 

Yes 

Whether Quarterly report submitted to DHS? Whether annual report submitted to DPCC? Whether regular inspections carried out 
Whether consent obtained under air and water | Yes act? 

Incinerable (Yellow) (in Kg.) 

Yes 

Autoclavable (Red) (in Kg.) 
Sharps (in Kg.) 

Yes 

Blue Box (in Kg.) 

Doctors 

Black (in Kg.) 

Nurses 

Whether Acoustic enclosures for generator sets Yes 
present? 

Total ( in Kg) 

Gr, IV + Other 

Whether effluent treatment plant (ETP) installed Yes in the hospital 

Yes 

If yes, attach copy of laboratory report Yes 
authorized by DPCC 

No 

Whether personal protective equipment (PPE) Yes used by BMW staff 

No 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Annually 
Yes 

Jan 2024 

4481.04 
4023.51 
101.62 

1168.13 
65150 

74924.3 

Feb 2024 

4458.36 
3902.73 

108.67 

1186.57 

62900 

72556.33 

Total 

158 

56 

Mar 2024 

5021.12 

4016.32 

119.38 

1552.62 

Total 

13960.52 

11942.56 

Got ctehi 

329.67 
3907.32 

64350 

75059.44 222540.1 

192400 

l officer/ Chairperson 

Medical Director 


