Α	If yes, whether is needle stick injury protocol
27	I-AL-

## Quarter Jan-Mar 2024 Directorate of Health Services, F-17, Karkardooma Delhi -110092 Quarterly Information Required for BMW Management

## Jan-Mar - 2024

NI I	Particulars D	DDU Hospital , Hari Nagar, New Delhi		
.N	address of the Hospital	40		
	ac sharized (Sanctioned Dead	Dr. B.L. Chaudhary		
•	No. Of authorized yashed Name of the Occupier ( MS /Director)	5125268,25494404		
	Phone No. , Fax , e- Mail  Phone No. , Fax , e- Mail  From Delhi Pollution Y	'es		
	Whather authorization from Denni			
	- L Committee Oblaineu	06.06.2023		
5	If yes, No, Date if issue and validity Whether in house treatment facility available?	res Yes for Microwaving , of lab waste		
7	If yes, write	les to:		
		N.A		
	towards the RMW Treated	Yes		
В				
c	Whether Nodal Officer for BMW Management	Yes		
8.	Whether Nodal Silver	Dr. Saurabh Jain, 8744071188		
	+ Phone NO.			
Α	If yes, PI give name & Pilone Whether Biomedical Waste Management	Yes		
9	Whether Biomedical	14		
	Committee formed?  If Yes, Give Name of the Member	Copy enclosed		
A	If Yes, Give Name of the Member	01.07.2023		
В	Date of Last Meeting Whether colour coded segregation containers	Yes		
10	Whether colour coded segregation			
	available?	Yellow, Red , Blue, White		
Α	If yes what colour is coding	Yes		
11.	Whether Colour coded segregation Liners/ bags			
	available?	Yellow, Red, Black		
Α	If Yes, What colours	Yes		
12	Whether Using Biohazard and Cytotoxic	ies .		
0.5	symbols?	Voc		
13	Whather Packaging & Labelling practiced	Yes		
14	Whether Puncture proof sharps containers	Yes		
14	available?			
15	to there any provision of internal storage?	Yes		
15	Whether there are any uses of Wheel barrows /	Yes Colour coded trolleys		
16	trolleys?			
	Is there any separate provision of washing	ng Yes, Near storage site		
17	facilities for containers?			
	If No, Whether these containers are washed?	N.A		
Α	IT NO, Wilettier triese containers are	Yes		
18	Is there any Centralized storage site?	Yes		
Α	Is there any provision of lock and key for BMW	500000 g		
	storage?	Yes		
19	Whether Needle destroyers available?			
20	Whether the hand hygiene is practiced in the	: 163		
	hospital?			
Α	If yes, How is it Monitored	By Departmental Nurses HICC		
21	Is there any spill management protocol	Yes		
22	Is there any provision for management of	f N/A		
	mercury waste , Heavy Metals	7		
23	Whether Records are maintained properly	Yes		
-	If yes, whether verified by the Chairman/ Noda	yes Yes		
A	officer			
24	Whether there is daily supervision?	Yes		
	If yes, Whether the records are maintained	Yes		
A	Is there any provision of Separate wast			
25				
	weighing Machine	d Ves		
Α	If yes, whether daily record of weight maintaine			
	Whether there is any Injury Register	Yes		



A	.,,					
27	If yes, whether is needle stick injury protocol Is there any Separate Budget to	_				
-	Is there any Separate Budget Head for BMW Whether SOPs/ Guidelines	Yes	Yes			
28	Whether SOPs/ Guidelines available?	Yes				
29	The dity provision of T	Yes				
A	Is there any provision of Training Retraining in BMW Management?	Yes				
A	If yes , the No. of personnel trained (During the Quarter)			,		
	quarter) (buring the	0				
		Doctors Nurses		7		
30	1	and the second s		158		
31	Is there any IEC/Community awareness	Gr. IV + Other 56				
A	Whether waste Audit carried out?					
	head of the institution	No				
32	Whether monthly report submitted to Duca					
33	whether Quarterly report submitted to Duca	No				
34	Whether annual report submitted to DPCC?	Yes				
35	Whether regular inspections carried out	Yes				
36	Whether consent obtained under air and water act?	Yes Yes				
37	Whether Acoustic enclosures for generator sets present?	Yes				
38	Whether effluent treatment plant (ETP) installed in the hospital	Yes				
39	If yes, attach copy of laboratory report authorized by DPCC	Yes				
40	Whether personal protective equipment (PPE) used by BMW staff	Yes				
41	Whether the staff posted at BMW is medically examined	Yes				
A	If yes, how frequently	Approach				
В	Whether immunized against Tetanus and Hepatitis B	Annually Yes				
42	Quantum of waste generated	Jan 2024	F-1	1		
	Incinerable (Yellow) (in Kg.)		Feb 2024	Mar 2024	Total	
	Autoclavable (Red) (in Kg.)	4481.04	4458.36	5021.12	13960.52	
	Sharps (in Kg.)	4023.51	3902.73	4016.32	11942.56	
	Blue Box (in Kg.)	101.62	108.67	119.38	329.67	
	Black (in Kg.)	1168.13	1186.57	1552.62	3907.32	
Total (in Kg)		65150	62900	64350	192400	
		74924.3	72556.33	75059.44	222540.1	

Nodal officer/ Chairperson

Medical Director

Number of Section 1997 in Deed